w
w
w
.li
gh
tf
ee
l.n

w
.li
gh
tf
ee
l.n
et
Edition June 23rd, 2020  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition June 23rd, 2020  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change
TL29A Track light
TL29A driverless track light adopts high quality
brand DOB led light source, anti-glare PMMA
lens with great lighting distribution,superior
6063 aluminum heat sink with great heat
dissipation.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29A-20W 20W Ø85x170x261 1560lm 0.55 12PCS
TL29A-30W 30W Ø100x200x291 2550lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29A-40W 40W Ø100x200x291 3400lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29B Track light
TL29B track light adopts brand Citizen COB led
chip with CRI80 CRI90 CRI97 for options and
AL6063 superior housing to support excellent
heat dissipation. Brand Trodonic Driver
available,also could be for Fresh Lighting.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29B-12W 12W Ø65x150x188 1200lm 0.52 12PCS
TL29B-25W 25W Ø85x170x206 2750lm 0.75 12PCS
TL29B-35W 35W Ø85x200x206 3675lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29B-42W 42W Ø100x200x220 4410lm 1.05 12PCS
CCT
Trim Accessories Barn Door Honeycomb
Louver Standard Cross
Louver Trim Accessories Barn Door Honeycomb

tf
ee
l.n
et
w
w
w
.li
gh
tf
ee
l.n
et
Edition June 23rd, 2020  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition June 23rd, 2020  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29C-12W 12W Ø65x150x243 1200lm 0.47 12PCS
TL29C-25W 25W Ø85x200x291 2750lm 0.68 12PCS
TL29C-35W 35W Ø100x200x291 3675lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29C Track light
TL29C track light adopts brand Citizen COB
led chip, internal driver and superior AL6063
aluminium housing with excellent heat
dissipation, Standard, honeycomb, shutter
different trims for options.
TL29D led track light is with minimalist design
structure with external driver, 4 types reflectors
and trim for option. It adopts high lumen SMD LED,
anti-glare PC lens with great lighting distribution.
Supreme 6063 aluminum heat sink provides great
heat dissipation.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29D-20W-C3 20W Ø85x170x206 1800lm 0.75 12PCS
TL29D-30W-C3 30W Ø85x200x206 2600lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29D Track light
CCT Finish White Black Silver CCT Finish White Black Silver
WW NW CW
A

tf
ee
l.n
et
w
w
w
.li
gh
tf
ee
l.n
et
Edition June 23rd, 2020  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change Edition June 23rd, 2020  |  Product design and technical data may be subject to change
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29E-25W 25W Ø85x170x258x198 2750lm 0.65 12PCS
TL29E-35W 35W Ø85x200x288x198 3675lm 0.68 12PCS
TL29E Track light
TL29E led track light is with minimalist design
structure, Integrated designed of driver and
adapter make the lamp with more unique
appearance and longer lifespan.It adopts anti-
glare PC lens with great lighting distribution and
brand Citizen cob led light source. Supreme
6063 aluminum heat sink provides great heat
dissipation.
TL29F Track light
TL29F led track light is with minimalist design
structure with external driver, 4 types reflectors
and trim for option. It adopts anti-glare PC lens
with great lighting distribution and brand Citizen
cob led light source.Supreme 6063 aluminum
heat sink provides great heat dissipation.
Tridonic DALI solution and Citizen chip ensure
reliable quality.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29F-25W 25W Ø85x170x298x198 2610lm 0.90 12PCS
TL29F-35W 35W Ø85x200x328x198 3490lm 0.95 12PCS
TL29F-42W 42W Ø100x200x328x198 4110lm 1.20 12PCS
CCT Finish White Black Silver CCT Finish White Black Silver
C
A
B